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1 a Ziegler Manuel 10.00
+ Lischer Daniel (1999) 10.00

1 b Wicki Joel (1997) ** 10.00
+ Scheuber Lutz ** 10.00

1 c Wicki David (1998) 10.00
+ Tanner Manuel 10.00

1 d Ulrich Gregor (1997) 10.00
+ Bühlmann Lukas (1999) 10.00

1 e Schmidiger Marco 10.00
+ Arnold Marcel 10.00

1 f Scheuber Stefan 10.00
+ Fankhauser Ueli 10.00

1 g Ottiger Lukas 10.00
+ Ambühl Joel (1998) 10.00

1 h Odermatt Andreas (1997) 10.00
+ Käslin Ueli (1999) 10.00

1 i Muff Armin ** 10.00
+ Hess Michael * 10.00

1 j Müller Michael 10.00
+ Hess Dominik 10.00

1 k Lussi Marco * 10.00
+ Graber Michael * 10.00

1 l Lang Sven (1998) 10.00
+ Wicki Kevin 10.00

1 m Gisler Stefan 10.00
+ Weber Marc (1999) 10.00

1 n Fink Bruno 10.00
+ Gander Martin (1997) 10.00

1 o Elsener Manuel 10.00
+ Brun Christian 10.00

1 p Eiholzer Roy 10.00
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

1 q Dober Adrian * 10.00
+ Egli Manuel * 10.00

1 r Bürli Roger (1997) 10.00
+ Niederberger Markus 10.00

1 s Brun Jonas ** 10.00
+ Linggi Bruno ** 10.00

1 t Bieri Elias 10.00
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 10.00

1 u Achermann Daniel 10.00
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00

2 a Zwyer Simon (1997) 9.75
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 9.75

2 b Zimmermann Simon * 9.75
+ Gloggner Reto ** 9.75

2 c Zgraggen Fabian 9.75
+ Murpf Dario (1999) 9.75

2 d Wigger Florian (1998) 9.75
+ Bühler Patrice (1997) 9.75

2 e Wicki Patrick 9.75
+ Ulrich Livio (1999) 9.75

2 f Waser Raphael (1998) 9.75
+ Wigger Andreas 9.75

2 g Thierstein Marco (1997) 9.75
+ Durrer Markus (1999) 9.75

2 h Suppiger René ** 9.75
+ Niederberger Jakob ** 9.75

2 i Scherer Niklaus 9.75
+ Bättig Peter 9.75

2 j Schärli Peter * 9.75
+ Heiniger Marco * 9.75

2 k Reber Sandro 9.75
+ Müller Elias (1999) 9.75

2 l Portmann Roger (1998) 9.75
+ Rupp Lukas 9.75

2 m Kurmann Toni (1998) 9.75
+ Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 9.75

2 n Gisler Ruedi 9.75
+ Weber Roman (1999) 9.75

2 o Felder Martin (1997) 9.75
+ Ziegler Elias (1999) 9.75

2 p Fankhauser Erich *** 9.75
+ Alpiger Nick ** 9.75

2 q Fallegger Joel 9.75
+ Affentranger Martin (1999) 9.75

2 r Emmenegger Lukas 9.75
+ Jund Matthias (1999) 9.75

2 s Egli Pirmin * 9.75
+ Barmettler Peter * 9.75

2 t Egli David * 9.75
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75

3 a Zgraggen Peter 9.00
- Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.00

3 b Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.00
- Zgraggen Peter 9.00

3 c Stöckli Stefan * 9.00
- Bieri Marcel ** 9.00

3 d Imboden Roger ** 9.00
- Gander Adrian * 9.00

3 e Hirsiger Alexander 9.00
- Ettlin Stefan (1997) 9.00

3 f Ettlin Stefan (1997) 9.00
- Hirsiger Alexander 9.00

3 g Bieri Marcel ** 9.00
- Stöckli Stefan * 9.00

4 a Thalmann Thomas * 8.75
- Muff André * 8.75

4 b Suppiger Werner ** 8.75
- Schuler Philipp ** 8.75

4 c Supper Frederik 8.75
- Martin Robin 8.75

4 d Stöckli Damian (1997) 8.75
- Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.75

4 e Schuler Philipp ** 8.75
- Suppiger Werner ** 8.75

4 f Schärli Pius * 8.75
- Gander Adrian * 8.75

4 g Portmann Daniel 8.75
- Binggeli Stefan 8.75

4 h Odermatt Christian ** 8.75
- Fankhauser Marco ** 8.75

4 i Muff André * 8.75
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75

4 j Mathis Marcel *** 8.75
- Gloggner Philipp *** 8.75

4 k Martin Robin 8.75
- Supper Frederik 8.75

4 l Lustenberger Josef (1997) 8.75
- Stöckli Damian (1997) 8.75

4 m Lang Julian (1998) 8.75
- Fellmann Simon 8.75

4 n Gloggner Philipp *** 8.75
- Mathis Marcel *** 8.75

4 o Gander Adrian * 8.75
- Imboden Roger ** 8.75

4 p Fellmann Simon 8.75
- Lang Julian (1998) 8.75

4 q Fankhauser Marco ** 8.75
- Odermatt Christian ** 8.75

4 r Binggeli Stefan 8.75
- Portmann Daniel 8.75

4 s Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.75
o Felder Martin (1997) 8.75

4 t Heiniger Marco * 8.75
o Schärli Peter * 8.75

4 u Gloggner Reto ** 8.75
o Zimmermann Simon * 8.75

4 v Gloggner Hansjörg *** 8.75
o Suppiger René ** 8.75

4 w Fankhauser Ueli 8.75
o Scheuber Stefan 8.75

4 x Arnold Marcel 8.75
o Schmidiger Marco 8.75

5 a Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50
o Achermann Daniel 8.50

5 b Wigger Andreas 8.50
o Waser Raphael (1998) 8.50

5 c Widmer Dominik 8.50
o Eiholzer Roy 8.50

5 d Wicki Kevin 8.50
o Lang Sven (1998) 8.50

5 e Weber Roman (1999) 8.50
o Gisler Ruedi 8.50

5 f Weber Marc (1999) 8.50
o Gisler Stefan 8.50
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5 g Ulrich Livio (1999) 8.50
o Wicki Patrick 8.50

5 h Tanner Manuel 8.50
o Wicki David (1998) 8.50

5 i Schnider Markus * 8.50
o Egli David * 8.50

5 j Schmid Joel (1999) 8.50
o Zwyer Simon (1997) 8.50

5 k Scheuber Lutz ** 8.50
o Wicki Joel (1997) ** 8.50

5 l Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Bieri Elias 8.50

5 m Rupp Lukas 8.50
o Portmann Roger (1998) 8.50

5 n Niederberger Markus 8.50
o Bürli Roger (1997) 8.50

5 o Niederberger Jakob ** 8.50
o Suppiger René ** 8.50

5 p Murpf Dario (1999) 8.50
o Zgraggen Fabian 8.50

5 q Müller Elias (1999) 8.50
o Reber Sandro 8.50

5 r Lischer Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Ziegler Manuel 8.50

5 s Linggi Bruno ** 8.50
o Brun Jonas ** 8.50

5 t Lemmenmeier Lukas (1997) 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

5 u Käslin Ueli (1999) 8.50
o Odermatt Andreas (1997) 8.50

5 v Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50
o Emmenegger Lukas 8.50

5 w Hess Michael * 8.50
o Muff Armin ** 8.50

5 x Hess Dominik 8.50
o Müller Michael 8.50

5 y Graber Michael * 8.50
o Lussi Marco * 8.50

5 z Gander Martin (1997) 8.50
o Fink Bruno 8.50

5 aa Egli Manuel * 8.50
o Dober Adrian * 8.50

5 ab Durrer Markus (1999) 8.50
o Thierstein Marco (1997) 8.50

5 ac Bühlmann Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Gregor (1997) 8.50

5 ad Bühler Patrice (1997) 8.50
o Wigger Florian (1998) 8.50

5 ae Brun Christian 8.50
o Elsener Manuel 8.50

5 af Barmettler Peter * 8.50
o Egli Pirmin * 8.50

5 ag Bättig Peter 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

5 ah Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50

5 ai Alpiger Nick ** 8.50
o Fankhauser Erich *** 8.50

5 aj Affentranger Martin (1999) 8.50
o Fallegger Joel 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


